



Ref: CWPL/TGIL/BBT/2016/001

Dated: 9/04/2016

The Managing Director
TRZ GARMENTS INDUSTRY LTD.
Gasa Road, Gasa, Borobari, Gazipur.

COMMERCIAL OFFER

Sub : Offer for supply and Installation of BBT Hanging Rod for your Project.

(BBT Hanging Rod					
SL #	Descriptions	Qty.	Unit	Unit price	Total price
LOCAL CURRENCY PORTION				in Taka	in Taka
1	25 A to 63A BBT Hanging 8mm <i>Both side threaded</i> Full Thred rod L=5'	1043	Set	195.00	203,287.50
2	8 mm Anchor Bolt	1043	Pcs	11.00	11,467.50
3	8 mm Nut Bolt with Washer <i>Both side threaded</i>	3128	Pcs	4.50	14,073.75
4	100A to 400A BBT Hanging 10mm Full Thred rod L=3.5'	336	Set	320.00	107,487.18
5	10 mm Anchor Bolt	336	Pcs	12.00	4,030.77
6	10mm Nut Bolt with Washer	1008	Pcs	5.00	5,038.46
7	4" Cutting Disk	20	Pcs	58.5	1,170.00
8	Red Oxide	3	LTR	325	975.00
9	Gray colour Paint	3	LTR	312	936.00
10	PVC Tape	30	Pcs	32.5	975.00
11	Paint Brush	2	Pcs	585	1,170.00
12	Welding Rod	2	Pkt	845	1,690.00
13	Hammer Drill Bit	3	Pcs	1495	4,485.00
14	12mm Royle Bolt, L=80mm	30	Pcs	28.6	858.00
15	Angle 1.5"x1.5"	200	Kg	100	20,000.00
16	Royal Bolt 10 mm	240	Pcs	14	3,360.00
17	Cable 6 rm BYA	10	Coils	5200	52,000.00
18	Cable 4 rm BYA	18	Coils	3420	61,560.00
19	Cable 4 rm Earthing	5	Coils	3320	16,600.00
20	BBT Installation Charge	1	Job	250000	250,000.00
Total Amount in Taka=					761,164.16

N.B: The above Price Excluded VAT and Tax.

Terms & Conditions:

01) Validity : Our offer will remain valid for a period of 30 days from the date of this offer.

02) Delivery Time :
Within One weeks after work order.03) Payment : *50%*
100% as an advance with work order

04) Warrantee : 01 years from the date of supply.

Thanking you.

Yours very truly,
Cross World Power Ltd.

[Signature]
Md. Sanwar Parvez
Sr. Engineer, Sales
Cell: 01777719792

[Signature]
Md. Moshir Rahman
Sr. Manager
Cell: 01755514703

House 06, Road 92, Gulshan, Dhaka 1212, Bangladesh

Tel: (8802) 8811858, 8816528, 9891442 | Fax: (8802) 8816205 | E-mail: info@cross-world.com